Montenegro Mimosa CUP

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 24
15.02.2009 - 9:57

Zenski, 200m Ledno

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Rang
Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

1. CIZMAR Meri
BOJANIC Kristina
DRAGANOQV C Katarina
CEMALOQVIC Alena
ZEQIRI Rita

RAZIC Amina

. CUCKOVIC Andjela
DNS HODZIC Amila
DNS POP Darija

DNS RADANOVIC Tanja
DNS SARIC Semsa

NogaMwnN

14 godina i mlade

CIZMAR Meri
DRAGANOV C Katarina
ZEQIRI Rita

RAZIC Amina

. CUCKOVIC Andjela
DNS SARIC Semsa

agprwNE

God.r.

95
94
95
91
95
96
00
94
88
94
95

95
95
95
96
00
95

PSH, 2G
Proleter, ZR
Proleter, ZR
Velez, MO
Step, PR
Velez, MO
Leotar, TB
Zenica, ZE
PSCG, HN
Leotar, TB
Zenica, ZE

PSH, ZG
Proleter, ZR
Step, PR
Velez, MO
Leotar, TB
Zenica, ZE

Vreme

2:21.45
2:39.39
2:41.16
2:45.08
2:51.77
2:53.82
3:25.12

2:21.45
2:41.16
2:51.77
2:53.82
3:25.12
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